™
Revolutionary High-Speed Cameras for Spectroscopy
2 www.princetoninstruments.com  /  Revolutionary High-Speed Cameras for Spectroscopy
BLAZE  |  Specs
Meet  ™ The Next Generation of
        Spectroscopy Cameras
For close to four decades, Princeton Instruments has produced iconic
cameras, spectrometers, and software — advanced scientific tools

11 www.princetoninstruments.com  /  Revolutionary High-Speed Cameras for Spectroscopy
BLAZE  |  Ordering
How To Order
Other Spectroscopy Products
Princeton Instruments offers a broad range of state-of-the-art spectrographs and cameras for spectroscopy.
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
 (%
)
Wavelength (nm)
NIR-AR
NO-AR
MgF2
BBAR (400-1100 nm)
HR
Model Numbers:
BLAZE 100HR
BLAZE 400HR
BLAZE 100HRX
BLAZE 400HRX
Cameras
Options
Need help?
Send a message to info@princetoninstruments.com and a friendly Princeton Instruments representative will be in touch with you shortly.
LD
Model Numbers:
BLAZE 100BR LD
BLAZE 400BR LD
BLAZE 100BR-LDX
BLAZE 400BR-LDX
Unichrome:   enhanced UV response for BLAZE cameras
Vacuum Window Coatings:   anti-reflection coatings for BLAZE cameras (see page 10)
CoolCUBE II:   for liquid-cooled operation of BLAZE cameras
LightField:   powerful 64-bit software for imaging and spectroscopy (see page 9)
IsoPlane:
award-winning imaging spectrographs
SpectraPro HRS Series:
new multi-port spectrographs
LS-785:
high throughput, f/2 lens spectrograph
IsoPlane® 81:
complete, compact, and easy-to-use
spectroscopy system
PIXIS: best-selling CCD cameras
PyLoN®: LN-cooled, low-dark-current cameras
PyLoN-IR: linear InGaAs arrays